
Club Teams Track Champ
Team Sprint

Date: 25th November 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Stephen Michetti Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, November 25 2023 4:50:09pm
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Event 19: Junior Women 17 Team Pursuit - 3000m - Gold Fina
12 Laps - Result

1. BBN 1 4:48.574
132 Chloe BAIN (Blackburn CC)
101 Gabriella ROJO RODRIGUEZ (Blackburn CC)
97 Makayla TOBIN (Blackburn CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 26.214 26.214 (1)
Lap 2 21.664 47.878 (1)
Lap 3 23.684 1:11.562 (1)
Lap 4 24.366 1:35.929 (1)
Lap 5 24.439 2:00.368 (1)
Lap 6 24.232 2:24.601 (1)
Lap 7 25.061 2:49.662 (1)
Lap 8 24.242 3:13.905 (1)
Lap 9 24.872 3:38.777 (1)

Lap 10 24.166 4:02.943 (1)
Lap 11 23.153 4:26.097 (1)
Lap 12 22.477 4:48.574 (1)


